BLK Super LED
Reference Catalogue No. Description
BLK/L/RL/24VDC/1200LM 22163302 LED-Signal Light BLK Super LED, 24Vdc, 1200 lm, Red
BLK/L/AL/24VDC/1200LM 22163303 LED-Signal Light BLK Super LED, 24Vdc, 1200 lm, Amber
BLK/L/RL/230VAC/1200LM 22163702 LED-Signal Light BLK Super LED, 230Vac, 1200 lm, Red
BLK/L/AL/230VAC/1200LM 22163703 LED-Signal Light BLK Super LED, 230Vac, 1200 lm, Amber
BLK/L/RL/230VAC/2000LM 22164702 LED-Signal Light BLK Super LED, 230Vac, 2000 lm, Red
BLK/L/AL/230VAC/2000LM 22164703 LED-Signal Light BLK Super LED, 230Vac, 2000 lm, Amber
Benefits
� A highly visible beacon optimised for wall mounting applications
� Long life, low maintenance light source
� Suitable for internal or external use